
- 30 -

FOOD AND DRUG DIRECTORATE, NATIONAL 
HEALTH AND WELFARE DEPARTMENT (Cont'd) 

"Examination of Trifluoperazine Tablets 
Marketed in Canada"

Exports, information 
Facilities expanded 
Functions
Government Health Agency or Independent 
Non-Profit Organization, suggested 

Greenberg, Dr. Louis, inspections 
Human testing, manufacturer, doctors writ

ten permission 
Imports
Brand, Generic drugs, quality 
Control improvement 
Jurisdiction 

Information bulletin 
Inspection

Biologies
Frequency
Imported

Impossible all drugs 
New
Quality, no guarantee

Results unavailable public 
"Instances of a Significant Hazard to 
Health Involving Pharmaceutical Products 
1959-1966"

Investigation, evaluation, clinical trial 
Italy, investigation, source Generic 
drugs coming into Canada, report 

Manufacturer
Marketing first time 
Registration, notification by

Page

2114-35
2067
2612
2611-12

2094-97
2234-38

211,1460

2039-41,2102,2206,2209
2199
2245
2615,2646
1896,2014-21,2061,2079-
80,2251,2336-37,2339
2020-21
484,487,1432,1470,1528
1149,1528-29,1994-95,
2015-22,2066-68,2245
1992,2028
597,601,926,1771-72
113,323,421,601,1431-
32
1160,1171-72

2074-83,2101,2107
1460-61

395,454-455

1996
323,1994,2000-2


