Page

FOOD AND DRUG DIRECTORATE, NATIONAL HEALTH AND WELFARE DEPARTMENT (Cont'd) "Examination of Trifluoperazine Tablets	
Marketed in Canada"	277/ 25
	2114-35
Exports, information	2067
Facilities expanded	2612
Functions	2611-12
Government Health Agency or Independent	
Non-Profit Organization, suggested	2094-97
Greenberg, Dr. Louis, inspections	2234-38
Human testing, manufacturer, doctors writ-	
ten permission	211,1460
Imports	onemana sent him of the contraction
Brand, Generic drugs, quality	2039-41,2102,2206,2209
Control improvement	2199
Jurisdiction	2245
Information bulletin	2615,2646
Inspection	1896,2014-21,2061,2079-
surf denical bers	80,2251,2336-37,2339
Biologics Meadle of C	2020-21
Frequency	484,487,1432,1470,1528
Imported	1149,1528-29,1994-95,
47/07/1007/7-0007/6607 TANNAMAN CAR	2015-22,2066-68,2245
Impossible all drugs	1992,2028
New	597,601,926,1771-72
Quality, no guarantee	113,323,421,601,1431-
	32
Results unavailable public	1160,1171-72
"Instances of a Significant Hazard to	· R B 5 B 0 B 2 X 5 7 9 P 2 1 8 B 2 1 9 B 2
Health Involving Pharmaceutical Products	
1959-1966"	2074-83,2101,2107
Investigation, evaluation, clinical trial	1460-61
Italy, investigation, source Generic	
drugs coming into Canada, report	395,454-455
Manufacturer	16-15,190/092051110
Marketing first time	1996
Registration, notification by	323,1994,2000-2
Religion of the state of the st	Brown and a second a second and